Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

03/31/2023 10:00 AM | INSTALL PO:

04/02/2023 06:00 PM | EVENT
04/03/2023 09:00 AM | STRIKE

Description

General

Services

Shipping Address:
Private Home
1343 Amalfi Drive
Pacific Palisades

Chandelier - Santa Fe - Large Iron Round
painted black for florist to apply greenery

Dining Chairs - Shanghai Wood Frame

Perimeter Drape - Off White Gauze with Backing
for the existing pergola
approx 200" x 14'H

Perimeter Valance - Off White Linen

Installers: Install Friday
Installers: Strike Monday
Trucking: 24'L

Trucking: Fuel Surcharge

Supplies: Misc

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full

Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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IN-0006062

Mindy Weiss
942 S. Detroit Street
Los Angeles, CA 90036

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Qtty Price
3 $550.00 T
64 $21.00 T
1 $4,750.00 T
1 $1,175.00 T
4 $450.00
4 $350.00
1 $450.00 T
1 $65.00 T
1 $150.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$1,650.00

$1,344.00

$4,750.00

$1,175.00

$1,800.00
$1,400.00
$450.00
$65.00

$150.00

$8,919.00
$3,865.00
$0.00
($0.00)
$12,784.00
($0.00)
$12,784.00
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